
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

103 

142 

118 

186 

181 

180 

Name 

Armin RAAG 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Jürgen LAANSOO 
Indrek SIIMENSON 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 
Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 

Total Tm 

3:53.234 

3:58.762 
4:01.765 
4:04.323 
4:06.081 
4:09.221 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

5.528 

8.531 

11.089 

12.847 

15.987 

R1. Total Tm 

3:53.234 
3:58.762 
4:01.765 
4:04.323 
4:06.081 
4:09.221 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm R4. Total Tm 

Printed: 03/06/2023 13:28:34 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikross 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2023 
Crosskart 125 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 


